BestEOffer Proofing for August 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 16:20 Be Be Ex 15.00 5.00 Win 1 41.56 49.48
Southwell

Each Way 31st 14:30 Lingfield |Goose Rock 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.92

Single 31st 19:25 Hamilton |Kentucky Rose 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.92

Each Way 30th 15:10 Ripon Little Ted 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 17.92

Each Way 30th 14:00 Ripon Lark Lane 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.42

Single 30th 13:30 Ripon  |Three Beauz 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.42

Single 30th 17:05 Newton |Dindin 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.42
Abbot

Single 30th 14:15 Epsom |Delightfully 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.42
Downs Yours

Each Way 30th 13:40 Epsom  |Molly Mays 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.42
Downs Hope

Each Way 29th 18:30 Female Soldier 17.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 40.42
Roscommon

Each Way 29th 16:10 Desert Heather 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.42
Downpatrick

Single 29th 16:06 Momaer 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.42
Chepstow

Each Way 29th 16:41 Arcadian 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50.42
Chepstow Nights

Each Way 29th 13:39 Cartmel |Having A 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.42

Barney

Each Way 28th 15:35 Sunset Bay 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 60.42
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 17:10 Porfin 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.42
'Yarmouth

Each Way 28th 15:20 Back In 25.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.42
'Yarmouth Tennessee

Single 28th 15:00 Paradias 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.42
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 14:25 \/olenti 36.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.42
Goodwood

Single 28th 13:50 Indian Creak 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 85.42
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 18:20 Redcar |Eye Knee 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90.42

Each Way 27th 17:15 Redcar |Candy Cane 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.42

Each Way 27th 16:05 Redcar |Sweet 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 100.42

Madness

Each Way 27th 15:35 Finest Sound 8.50 5.00 Win 2 2.19 105.42
Goodwood

Single 27th 15:00 Pink Fire Lilly 251.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 103.23
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 17:05 Cartmel |Old Page 51.00 5.00 Win 3 20.12 108.23

Each Way 27th 14:05 Beverley |Knightswood 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.11

Each Way 26th 17:25 Alessandro 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 93.11
Tipperary Algardi

Each Way 26th 16:20 Alpha King 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90.61
Newmarket

Each Way 26th 16:20 Yarralumla 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.61
Newmarket

Each Way 26th 15:45 Brunnera 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 100.61
Newmarket

Each Way 26th 19:15 Celtic Empress 13.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 100.61
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 15:52 Ffos Las |Private Bryan 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.61

Single 25th 17:30 Carlisle |Polyphonic 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 75.61

Each Way 25th 15:55 Oriental Art 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.61
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 17:50 lolani 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.61
Sedgefield
Each Way 24th 20:00 Kempton [John The 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 55.61
Baptist
Single 24th 15:30 Catterick |Dolly Gray 30.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 60.61
Cancelled
Each Way 23rd 14:30 Undoubtedly 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.61
\Worcester
Each Way 23rd 19:30 Fontwell |Parisian 67.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 65.61
Princesse
Single 23rd 14:15 Bangor- |One Last 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.61
On-Dee Dance
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Just Jersey 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.61
Chepstow
Each Way 22nd 13:50 Painless Potter 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.61
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:45 Brighton |La Equinata 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.61
Single 21st 16:06 Goddess Of 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.61
Yarmouth Fire
Single 21st 15:06 Iconique 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.61
Yarmouth
Single 21st 14:36 Sail On 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 100.61
Yarmouth Silverbird
Each Way 21st 17:00 Naas Sierra Nevada 13.00 5.00 Win 1 7.50 100.61
Each Way 21st 15:50 Brighton |Maison Beau 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 93.11
Each Way 21st 13:45 Brighton |Battle Point 13.00 5.00 Win 3 5.00 98.11
Single 20th 16:02 Newton |Treacys Jim 81.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.11
Abbot
Each Way 20th 14:17 Newton |Al Roc 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 98.11
Abbot
Single 20th 18:50 Lingfield |Rock Melody 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.11
Single 20th 16:40 Lingfield |Champagne 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 108.11
Supanova
Each Way 20th 13:55 Chester |Witchford 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 113.11
Each Way 20th 18:35 Greysful Storm 151.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 118.11
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 20th 16:51 Epic Express 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 123.11
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 19th 18:00 Salisbury|Starmas 15.00 5.00 Win 2 6.25 120.61
Single 19th 19:50 Uncle Henry 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 114.36
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:00 Senecia 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 119.36
Kilbeggan
Each Way 18th 13:30 Stratford |Tremwedge 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.36
Single 18th 19:45 Leicester|Mrs Meader 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 124.36
Single 18th 19:15 Leicester|Aldbourne 9.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 129.36
Each Way 18th 17:05 Killarney |Desert Wind 19.00 5.00 Win 2 7.87 129.36
Single 18th 19:25 Fontwell |Dindin 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 121.49
Each Way 17th 18:05 lllico De 126.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 126.49
\Worcester Moutiers
Each Way 17th 14:50 Spice Store 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 131.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 17th 14:40 What A Dude 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.49
Musselburgh
Single 17th 17:00 Halifax 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 136.49
\Worcester
Each Way 17th 18:50 Kempton |Zealotalot 19.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 136.49
Cancelled
Single 16th 20:20 Secluded 126.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 136.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 16:15 Hamilton |Squire Street 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 141.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 16th 14:45 Hamilton |Liosa 23.00 5.00 Win 3 7.87 146.49

Each Way 16th 14:15 Hamilton |Milliemix 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.62

Each Way 16th 14:15 Hamilton |Jessie Allan 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 143.62

Single 15th 18:30 Impact Warrior 3.50 5.00 Win 1 10.00 143.62
Roscommon

Each Way 15th 18:30 Grange Lady 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 133.62
Roscommon

Each Way 15th 15:00 Lingfield |Jade Country 14.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 138.62

Each Way 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Bond Spirit 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 143.62

Each Way 15th 19:20 Windsor |Zhang Fei 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 148.62

Each Way 14th 14:35 Blue Collar 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 117.37
Chelmsford Lass
City

Each Way 14th 14:35 La Equinata 67.00 5.00 Win 2 36.81 117.37
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 14:25 Bearaway 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.56
Pontefract

Each Way 14th 13:50 Camila Vargas 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.56
Pontefract

Each Way 13th 20:20 Snooze Lane 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 90.56
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:25 Perth Invictus World 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.56

Each Way 13th 15:40 Perth Easy Bucks 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 90.56

Single 13th 17:36 Angel's 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 85.56
Newmarket Whisper

Each Way 13th 17:00 Alphonse Le 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.56
Newmarket Grande

Single 13th 16:28 Stone Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.56
Newmarket Destiny

Each Way 13th 16:40 Curragh |Honeycomb 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 60.56

Single 13th 19:40 Market |Une De La 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.56
Rasen Seniere

Each Way 13th 14:06 Miss Furny 126.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.56
Doncaster Factor

Each Way 12th 15:48 Delightfilly 15.00 5.00 Win 3 3.75 75.56
Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 15:55 Qabilah 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.81
Nottingham

Single 12th 16:50 Tramore |The Little Yank 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 76.81

Each Way 12th 17:10 Scorch 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.81
Newmarket

Each Way 12th 16:40 Newbury |Accrington 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 81.81

Stanley

Each Way 12th 16:10 Newbury |Hot Chesnut 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.81

Each Way 12th 15:40 Newbury |Armour Propre 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 86.81

Each Way 11th 19:50 Simply 51.00 5.00 Win 2 23.00 91.81
Leopardstown |Glorious

Each Way 11th 14:20 Ffos Las |Fawn At Play 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 68.81

Each Way 11th 13:35 Beverley |Ladywantaway 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50.68

Single 10th 15:00 Salisbury|Murphy's 7.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.68

Dream

Single 10th 15:55 Fangorn 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.68
Yarmouth

Single 10th 14:50 Foursome 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.68
Yarmouth

Each Way 10th 14:20 Conquistador 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.68
Yarmouth

Single 10th 19:15 Ffos Las |Regal Envoy 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.68

Each Way 10th 17:30 Ffos Las |Royal Deeside 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.68

Single 10th 16:40 Beverley |Whitcliffe 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.68

Single 10th 15:40 Beverley |Bin Hayyan 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.68

Each Way 8th 23:17 AUA - Corporal 31.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 95.68
Mackay - R2

Single 9th 16:45 Miss Marianne 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.68

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 9th 15:50 Whenthedealin 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.68
Nottingham sdone
Each Way 9th 19:25 Carlisle |End Zone 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.68
Each Way 8th 19:45 Ripon Kalahari Prince 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20.68
Single 8th 15:00 Kempton|Clear To Land 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.68
Each Way 8th 14:30 Kempton|Go Go Millie 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.68
Each Way 8th 13:00 Kempton |Attrazione 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35.68
Single 8th 19:05 Windsor |Buxted Too 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.68
Each Way 8th 19:05 Windsor |Mudlahhim 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.68
Single 7th 00:10 AUD - Piping Hot 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.68
Wagga - R3
Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Lethal Blast 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 55.68
Each Way 7th 14:10 Windsor |It's How We 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 55.68
Roll
Single 7th 16:52 Leicester|Maybe Tonight 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.68
Single 7th 15:52 Leicester|Lexington 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.68
Knight
Single 7th 14:50 Leicester|Maffeo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 65.68
Barberini
Each Way 6th 15:27 Redcar |Lion Tower 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 40.68
Single 6th 13:42 Redcar |Thiago 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.43
Single 6th 16:51 Croupier 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.43
Newmarket
Each Way 6th 15:05 Whitefeathersf 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.43
Newmarket all
Single 6th 14:30 Dark Mystery 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.43
Newmarket
Single 6th 20:05 Lingfield [Turner Girl 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.43
Single 6th 18:05 Lingfield |Rowdown 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.43
Roza
Single 6th 16:40 Haydock |Liamarty 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.43
Dreams
Single 5th 19:45 Jilly Cooper 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.43
Newmarket
Single 5th 19:10 Praiano 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.43
Newmarket
Each Way 5th 18:00 City Of Aliaa 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.43
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:10 Eeh Bah Gum 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 59.43
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:10 Little Betty 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.18
Musselburgh
Single 5th 20:37 Haydock |Lunar Jet 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.18
Single 5th 13:50 Brighton |Whistle And 4.70 5.00 Win 1 18.50 58.18
Flute
Single 5th 13:20 Brighton |Rosequiano 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 39.68
Each Way 4th 16:40 Stranger 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 39.68
'Yarmouth Things
Single 4th 16:10 Giogiobbo 8.20 5.00 Win 1 19.80 34.68
'Yarmouth
Each Way 4th 15:40 Nafee 41.00 5.00 Win 4 18.00 14.88
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 15:10 Lordman 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.12
'Yarmouth
Each Way 4th 13:40 Tilsworth Jade 126.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.88
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 19:45 Sandown|Last Hoorah 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.88
Each Way 4th 19:15 Sandown|Stevenson 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.88
Each Way 4th 15:30 Karatayka 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 16.88
Nottingham
Each Way 4th 14:00 Grey Belle 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.88
Nottingham
Single 4th 13:30 Anieres Girl 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 26.88
Nottingham
Single 4th 20:32 Ayr Russian Virtue 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.88
Each Way 4th 19:58 Ayr Zumaaty 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 31.88




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 2nd 23:08 AUB - Hell 31.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.75
Eagle Farm - |Approaching
R1

Each Way 3rd 15:20 Uncle Henry 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.75
Pontefract

Each Way 3rd 18:10 Wilde And 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.75 23.75
Yarmouth Dandy

Single 2nd 02:05 AUS- Napoleon Solo 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20
Moruya-R6

Each Way 2nd 01:25 AUS- llvermorny 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25
Moruya-R5

Single 2nd 18:10 Onthebunny 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 2nd 19:20 Kempton |Conquest Of 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 35

Power

Single 2nd 15:45 Catterick |Mr Trevor 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35

Each Way 1st 17:00 Ripon Little Ted 8.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40

Single 1st 15:25 Ripon Hyperfocus 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45

Each Way 1st 14:55 Ripon Lord Caprio 17.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 50

Each Way 1st 14:48 Ayr Faylaq 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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